Date

October 2-3, 2016

October 2-3, 2016

October 2-3, 2016

October 31, 2016
November 7-9, 2016
November 7-9, 2016
November 7-9, 2016
November 7-9, 2016
November 7-9, 2016
November 30, 2016
December 22, 2016
December 31, 2016

January 31, 2017

February 26 - March 1, 2017
February 26 - March 1, 2017
February 26 - March 1, 2017
February 26 - March 1, 2017
February 28, 2017

March 31, 2017

Kathleen Lynch - VP, Rehabilitative Care & Chronic Disease Management

Amount
$61.34
$174.02
$644.10
$41.70
$50.85
$88.66
$970.98
$296.91
$54.24
$36.55
$304.57
$34.40
$31.63
$401.15
$20.00
$494.16
$91.62
$35.00
$43.10

Expense Category
Travel - Meal

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Meal

Travel - Meal

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Meal

Travel - Mileage

Meal

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Taxi

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Meal

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Mileage

Description

Rehab Review Meetings

Rehab Review Meetings

Rehab Review Meetings

Local Mileage

OHA Health Achieve

OHA Health Achieve

OHA Health Achieve

OHA Health Achieve

CCHL-CCLS leadership luncheon

Local Mileage

Christmas Function

Local Mileage

Local Mileage

Catholic Healthcare Leadership Program
Catholic Healthcare Leadership Program
Catholic Healthcare Leadership Program
Catholic Healthcare Leadership Program
Local Mileage

Local Mileage



