Kathleen Lynch - VP, Rehabilitative Care & Chronic Disease Management

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
October 2-3, 2016	\$61.34	Travel - Meal	Rehab Review Meetings
October 2-3, 2016	\$174.02	Travel - Accommodation	Rehab Review Meetings
October 2-3, 2016	\$644.10	Travel - Air Travel	Rehab Review Meetings
October 31, 2016	\$41.70	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
November 7-9, 2016	\$50.85	Travel - Meal	OHA Health Achieve
November 7-9, 2016	\$88.66	Travel - Meal	OHA Health Achieve
November 7-9, 2016	\$970.98	Travel - Accommodation	OHA Health Achieve
November 7-9, 2016	\$296.91	Travel - Air Travel	OHA Health Achieve
November 7-9, 2016	\$54.24	Travel - Meal	CCHL-CCLS leadership luncheon
November 30, 2016	\$36.55	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
December 22, 2016	\$304.57	Meal	Christmas Function
December 31, 2016	\$34.40	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
January 31, 2017	\$31.63	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
February 26 - March 1, 2017	\$401.15	Travel - Air Travel	Catholic Healthcare Leadership Program
February 26 - March 1, 2017	\$20.00	Travel - Taxi	Catholic Healthcare Leadership Program
February 26 - March 1, 2017	\$494.16	Travel - Accommodation	Catholic Healthcare Leadership Program
February 26 - March 1, 2017	\$91.62	Travel - Meal	Catholic Healthcare Leadership Program
February 28, 2017	\$35.00	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
March 31, 2017	\$43.10	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage